ITEM|PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 | 7107898 [FRAME BASE, SVC ASSY W/LABELS

2 | 7107658 |IREAR HANDLE SERVICE KIT

1 HANDLE, REAR 18GA. 11.75" C-C BLACK
2 | 7104983 |PLATE, DASHBOARD SILVER W/LABEL
.3 NOZZLE HOLDER, 5SPC RUBBER
4 SCREW, TORX PANHEAD 1/4"-20 x 3/4"
3 [ 7107269 [ENGINE, HONDA GX200 RED/WHITE
4 | 7104174 |[KEY, SHAFT 3/16"x 3/16"x 1 1/4"
5 | 7106573 PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
530011 |PUMP, 3400PSI @ 2.3GPM HORIZONTAL-TRIPLEX
CAP, UNLOADER COVER 1 1/2"x 5/8" BLACK
BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GRS
WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT
/105013 |WHEEL, SERVICE KIT
POWER WASHER WHEEL, 4" x 10" BLK W/ 5/8" BRG
WASHER, 5/8" FLAT
CLIP, E-TYPE 0.625" x 0.042"
7103292 KIT, 5/8" TALL FOOT
FOOT, RUBBER 1.5"ODx.625"-5/16 INSERT
SCREW, TORX PANHEAD 1/4"-20 x 3/4"
7103750 IMOUNTING KIT, ENGINE
BOLT, FLANGE 5/16"-18 x 1 3/4" HHFB
NUT, WHIZ 5/16™-18
7105474 HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING
BOLT 5/16"™-24 x 1" HHCS GRS
WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT
7104570 HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNTING
BOLT, SADDLE 5/16"-18 x 2"
KNOB, HANDLE 5/16-18
7104818 |INOZZLE KIT, 2.8 5PC
7105186 |HANDLE GRIP, SILVER
7106275 [TRIGGER SPRAY GUN 4500PS| @ 6.6GPM M22(M) x M22(F)
7103550 |LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4" QC-F x M22(M)
7106622 |HOSE, 5/16" x 25' x 3700PSI M22(M) x M22(F)
7102207 |[SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT
7102045 [TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL
18 | 7107368 IMANUAL, PS3425 MODEL SPECIFIC OPERATOR'S
19 17107637 |BOX, PS3425 MODEL SPECIFIC SHIPPING

* NOT SHOWN
NOT SOLD SEPERATELY

—+ —+ —+
Ulenfon|on
AIWOIN|—

— —+
O~ O~ O~
WIN|—

—+ —+
NN
OOI\)—'

—+ —+
0|00
'\)_n

_|_
—[NONO
Olio|—

—+ —+
—[—

ZIele
M_n

NN A WIN

—'—'—'—'—'—'—'—'—'—'—'I\)-lk-lk—'-lk-lk—'—'—'I\)I\)I\)I\)—'-b-h—'—'—'—'—'-h—'—'—'—'—'g
=<

PUMP INFORMATION TABLE
MACHINE SERIAL NO. PUMP TYPE PUMP PART NO.|PUMP KIT NO.
747235 TO PRESENT |3400PS| @ 2.3GPM 530011 7106573

NAME DATE FN A—GROUP

DRAWN v S/19/2014 1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET, DECATUR, AR 72722
CHECKED MG 5/20/2014 e

ENG APPR. K.C.R. 5/20/2014
MFG APPR.

Q.A. APPR. JC 5/20}2014 P33425 3400 PSI @

SERVICE APPR. D.H. 5/20/2014

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL QSGPM SlMPSON

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
S PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP. ANY W
D o REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS SLE |DWG. NO. REV-
jamar A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN A 60695-S A
= PERMISSION OF FNA-GROUP I5
= PROHIBITED. SCALE: N/A_[ECN# DC140119 [ sHeer1 oF 9

ty‘“
£9¢
o

».

)
Y
.

¢
¢

=&Y
Dy
<
(O

252

(3&
)
-

‘it
>
0
‘\“ >

(&
&
]
(&

=
X
e
459
L&

>
0

»,
T

%
()

W
}
\

e~ —~ o

Version: STD



6.3)(6.2) (6.1

SIZE

A

DWG. NO.

60695-S

REV.

A

SCALE: N/A |ECN# DC140119

[ sHeer2 oF 9




= \ ~
o —

SO i |
B

T <
e

PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
PART NO. 7106573

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

530011 |PUMP, 3400PSI @ 2.3GPM HORIZONTAL-TRIPLEX

CAP, UNLOADER COVER 1 1/2"x 5/8" BLACK

BOLT 5/16"-24 x 1" HHCS GRS

;|on|in|on|
-J>OOI\)—'Z

WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT

4 7104174 [KEY, 3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/4" SHAFT

* NOT SHOWN

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.

A 60695-S A

SCALE: N/A |ECN# DC140119 [ sHeer3 oF 9




TRIGGER SPRAY GUN 4500PSI @ 6.6GPM M22(M) x M22(F)

PART NO. 7106275

LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4" QC-F x M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

HOSE, 5/16" x 25' x 3700PSI M22(M) x M22(F)
PART NO. 7106622

\\\\'ﬁ\‘m/

KIT, SOAP HOSE & FILTER
PART NO. 7102207

DWG. NO

A 60695-5

SCALE: N/A |




(we &)
O
=0
M
ol
M
ra ®)
el
£

H
T,
9]
-
o
)

ST

(- |
i

o]
Sl
IS

nC—CnnCn,
Sy e & B & &)

RS RN S S
NG

3

Oy

SIZE [DWG REV.

" 60695-5 A

SCALE: N/A_[ECN# DC140119 [ sHeersoF 9




ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry
I 7000123 |SCREEN, WATER INLET 1
2 | 7105704 |CONNECTOR, WATER INLET 1
3 | 7105705 NUT, HAND TIGHT [
4 | 7000325 SCREW 3
5 | 7104692 SCREW 3
6 | 7005061 SCREW, SET 1
7 | 7101359 VALVE THERMAL RELIEF 1
8 7105706 MANIFOLD 1
9 N/A  INUT, UNLOADER JAM 1
10 N/A  INUT, UNLOADER ADJUSTMENT 1
11 N/A  SPRING, UNLOADER 1
12 N/A  |GUIDE BUSHING UNLOADER 1
13 | 7105707 |O RING 2
14 N/A  |BACK-UP RING. UNLOADER YALYE 1
15 N/A  [O-RING 1
16 N/A  |STEM, UNLOADER 1
17 N/A  JO-RING I
18 N/A  |BACK-UP RING, SPLIT 1
19 | 7105708 |VALVE SEAT 1

20 | 7106709 |O-RING 1
21 | 7105710 BALL, UNLOADER VALVE 1
22 | 7105711 BQDY, SOAP INJECTOR 1
23 | 7105712 |CAP, BOOST VALVE 1
24 | 7105713 |SPRING, BOCST VALVE 1
25 | 7107486 VALVE, PRESSURE BOOST 1.5MM 1
26 | 7105715 |O-RING 1
27 | 7105716 O RING 1
28 N/A  SPRING. CHECK VALVE 1
29 N/A  |[CHECK VALVE 1
30 N/A  [O-RING 1
31 N/A  FITTING, SOAP INJECTION 1
a2 N/A  |O-RING 1
33 N/A  JO-RING 1
34 N/A  BALL, SOAP VALVE 1
35 N/A ~ SPRING, SOAP VALVE 1
36 | 7105717 PLUG MANIFOLD 3
37 | 7105718 |O-RING 5
38 N/A  |[CACE, VALVE 6
39 N/A  SPRING, VALYE 4
40 N/A  DISK, VALVE 6

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry
41 N/A  SEAT, VALVE 6
42 N/A  O-RING [}
43 N/A  SEAL HIGH PRESSURE 3
44 N/A — RING, ANTI-EXT 3
45 | 7105719 RETAINER 3
44 N/A ~ O-RING 3
47 N/A  SEAL, LOW PRESSURE 3
48 | 7105720 RETAINER, SEAL 3
49 N/A  SEAL, OIL 3
50 | 7105721 PLUG, CRANKCASE 2
51 | 7105722 SEAL, OIL 1
52 | 7105723 RING, RETAINING 1
53 | 7105/24 BEARING, CRAMKSHAFT 1
54 | /103426 SCREW 1
55 - CRANKSHAFTS -

B 7105725 CRANSHAFT 8.7GA12 1
- | 7105726 CRANKSHAFT, 2.6GA12 1
56 | 7105727 BEARING. CRANKSHAFT 1
57 | 7105729 RING, RETAINING 1
58 N/A  O-RING 1
55 | 7105918 SIGHT GLASS 1
80 | 7105919 CRANKSHAFT, SIDE COVER 1
81 N/A  RING, RETAINING 1
63 N/A - SCREW 7
64 | 7105920 GASKET 1
65 | 7105730 CONNECTING ROD 3
66 | 7105731 PIN, CONNECTING ROD 3
67 | 7105732 PISTON, CERAMIC COATED 3
68 | 7105733 CRANKCASE, PUMP 1
70 | 7105922 CRANKCASE, END COVER 1

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry
71 | 7104223 VALVE KIT 6
72 | 7104228 SOAP INJECTOR KIT 1
73 | 7105739 |UNLOADER KIT 1
/4 | 7105740 |UNLOADER CHECK VALVE KIT |
75 | 7105741 (OIL SEAL KIT 1
/6 | 7105742 HIGH AND LOW PRESSURE SEAL KIT 1
77 | 7105921 |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER KIT 1
78 | 7105745 MANIFOLD KIT 1
79 | 7105936 |CRANKCASE KIT 1
80 | 7107484 |OUTLETFITTING KIT 1

SIZE |DWG REV.

" 60695-5

A

SCALE: N/A |ECN# DC14-0119

[ sHeeT 6 oF 9




@
8- @
o-—®
O- —@

7104223
ITEM 71 VALVE KIT

ITEM|QTY| DESCRIPTION

38 | 6 |CAGE YALVE
J¥ | & |SPFRING, YALVL
20 | & |DISK, VALVE

41 | & |SEAT, VALVE

22| & |[ORINC

X

7105740

TEM 74 UNLOADER CHECK VALVE KIT

ITEM | QTY CESCRIPTION
28 1 |SPRING, CHECK VALVE
2% | | |CHECK YALVE
30 | 1 |QRING

©

¢

-

)/

s

—3

®

7104228
ITEM 72 SOAP INJECTOR KIT

ITEM | QTY DESCRIPTION

FITTING, SOAF INJECTION

31
32 D-RING

34 BALL. 3/18" SOAP VALVE

T
1

33 | 1 |O-RING
1
1

35 SPRING., SOAP VALVE

o

49

o

7105741
ITEM 75 OIL SEAL KIT

[mem[ary] DESCRIPTION |
[ 2 [sean o |

7105739
ITEM 73 UNLOADER KIT

QY DESCRIPTION
NUT, UNLOADER _AM

MUT UNLOADER ADJUSTMENT

ISPRING, UNLOADER

GUIDE BUSHING, UNLOADER

Q-RING

BACK-UP RING, UNLOADER YALVE

Q-RING

STEM, MICADER
ORING

BACK-UP RING, 5PLIT

SIZE [DWG

" 60695-5

REV.

A

SCALE: N/A |ECN# DC14-0119

[ sHeer 7 oF 9




7105742
ITEM 74 HIGH AND LOW PRESSURE SEALKIT

ITEM | GTY DESCRIPTION
43 | 3 [SFAL HIGH PRESSURE
44 | 3 |RING, ANTIEXT
4% | 3 |ORING
47 | 3 | SEAL LOUW PRESSURE

i
B

_oe,
RIS

&

D)

i
J

(&

!

7105745
ITEM 78 MANIFOLD KIT

a
=
=

(‘EIG/”‘
ie

T

DED

®

!

7107484
ITEM 80 QUTLET FITTING KIT

B0 DESCRIPTION ITEM QY| DESCRIPION

1 SCREEN, W AIER [HLED 25 VAVE, PRESSLRE BOOST
] [ CONNECTOR. WATER INLET 2% C-RNG EM | amv DESCRIPTION ]
3 NUT, HAND TIGHT 27 CRNG 3 1 |CAP. BOOST VALVE
4 28 ';FF’NG CHECK VALVE 24 1 | 5PRING, POWER HOOSTVAL\H
5 g ~ x CHECE VALVE 25 1 |VALVE, PRESSURE BOOST
o cel TSUU_ - = e - 26 1 |o-RING
; : L”‘\:“mig AL RELEY ;? : g_:‘:\‘; AR EIETION 22 1 |BODY, SOAP INJECTOR
(1 UT, UNLGAGER JAK 1 jorng a3 1 _JO-RING
1 UI, UNLOADER AD.USTMENT 7] BALL /15 SOAS WALGE 7 1 |o-RiNG
i SPR NG, UN_OADER [SPRRS SOm2 vALVE
iF] U DE 5USHING. UNLOACER FLUG. MANFOLD

ITEM 77 CRANKCASE END COVER KIT 1] 2 JORNG 37 | 3 |cRrnG
14 | | [BACK-UPRING. UNLOADER WALVE 38 | & |CAGE VALVE

FARTNO. DESCRIPFTION IH O-RING 3 SPRING, VALVE
l—D-'v?“W CRANECASE SIE COVER AT & STEM, LN COATER 40| & [0S JAIVE
2| 71 joRNG ] IEE».I VAIVE
mEw | ary DESCRIPTION F] BACK-UP RING, SFLT 42 C-RNG

58 1 |o-RING ? WALVE SEAT ] SEAL. RIGH FRESSLRE

61 1 O-RING (Fiatl : = . 3
22 | 1 [RODY. INJECTOR 4| 3 |C-RNG

=2 = kg“ﬁ:::f‘i otz 23| | |CAF.BOGST VALYE 47| 3 |seaL 1ow PRESSURE

= : 1 24 | | |SPRNG. BOOSI VALVE 45 | 3 |RELAIMER SEAL

SIZE [DWG

" 60695-5

REV.

A

SCALE: N/A |ECN# DC14-0119

[ sHeeTsoF 9




ITEM 79 CRANKCASE KIT

ITEM|GTY DESCRIPTION
371 1 IO-RING
48 | 3 |RETAINER, SEAL
49 | 3 |SEAL, QIL
50 | 2 |PLUG, CRANKCASE
51 1 |SEAL OIL
52 | I [RING. RETAINING
53 | 1 [BEARING, CRANKCASE
54 | 1 [SCREW
55 | 1 |CRAMNKSHAFT
56 | 1 |BEARING, CEANKSHAFT
57 | | [RING. RETANING
58 | 1 |O-RING
59 | 1 [SIGHT GLASS
40 | 1 |CRANKCASE SIDE COVER
&1 | 1 [RETAINING RING
83 | 7 |SCREW
&4 | 1 |GASKET
45 | 3 JCONNECTING ROD
66 | 3 |PIN. CONNECTING ROD
67 | 3 [PISTOMN, CERAMIC COATED
68 | 1 |CRANKCASE, HOUSING
70| 1 |CRANKCASE, END COVER

SIZE [DWG

" 60695-5

REV.

A

SCALE: N/A |ECN# DC14-0119




	60695-S BOM
	Drawing View1

	EXPLODED VIEW
	Drawing View2

	PUMP
	Drawing View3

	GUN, LANCE, HOSE, SOAP KIT
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	PUMP INFO PG. 1
	PUMP INFO PG. 2
	PUMP INFO PG. 3
	PUMP INFO PG. 4
	PUMP INFO PG. 5

